



\$~57

*

+

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI
W.P.(C) 13686/2019 & CM APPL. 55163/2019 -Stay
CHECKMATE INDUSTRIAL GUARDS (P) LTD

..... Petitioner

Through:

versus

DINESH CHAND SINGH

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI
ORDER
19.01.2023

%

No time left.

List on 08.08.2023.

REKHA PALLI, J

JANUARY 19, 2023

acm