



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 13686/2019, CM APPL. 55163/2019, CM APPL.
29397/2024

CHECKMATE INDUSTRIAL GUARDS (P) LTD.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Nikhil Bhola, Adv.

versus

DINESH CHAND SINGHRespondent

Through: Mr. Braja Bandhu Pradhan, Adv.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER
09.09.2024

%

1. List on 15.01.2025.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

SEPTEMBER 9, 2024/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any